GIRARD COLLEGE

DATE
4/27/2023

5/4/2023

5/11/2023
5/18/2023
5/25/2023

6/1/2023

GIRARD COLLEGE
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

GIRARD COLLEGE

2023 MIDDLE SCHOOL OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

DAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

|

IME
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

SITE
GIRARD COLLEGE

GIRARD COLLEGE
GIRARD COLLEGE
GIRARD COLLEGE
GIRARD COLLEGE

GIRARD COLLEGE

OPPONENT

MPAA LEAGUE MEET

MPAA LEAGUE MEET

MPAA LEAGUE MEET

MPAA LEAGUE MEET

MPAA LEAGUE MEET

MPAA CHAMPIONSHIP
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